
Date Training Description Week 
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am

Saturday, 5 July 2025
No Table Tennis Lessons and 
social games

Club Closed Club 
Closed

Saturday, 12 July 2025
No Table Tennis Lessons and 
social games

School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 19 July 2025
No Table Tennis Lessons and 
social games

School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 10 May 2025

1

Saturday, 17 May 2025

2

Saturday, 7 June 2025

5

Saturday, 24 May 2025

Saturday, 31 May 2025

3

4

Saturday, 28 June 2025

8

Saturday, 21 June 2025

7

6

Saturday, 14 June 2025


